三

	and the same of th
_	42.33
51	
\mathbf{L}	
	والمتنفقة

		OREGON 97204
	DE OF RECONVEYANCE	SENS.NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND.
Owner Trust Deed Series-TRUSTE	E'S DEED OF	VOI. 110
FORM No. 887—0199011 TN 12166	THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned are the following the second are the second	successor trustee under that
114	THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned are presented are as granter and recommendation and recommendation are granter and recommendation	ed trustee of successful delivered by JOHN ELLIS 1981,
KNOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS, 1981., executed an 1981., execu	rded onMarch. 10 at
cortain trust deed datedM	as grantor and to-	book/reel/volume No (indicate which)
4	K (Alliates)	
in the Mortgage Records, or as	document/fee/file/instrument/side document/side document	Range 11 East of the Willamette
conveying real property situated	m said so so makin 35 South,	Range 11 East of
CO111 = 7 =	- 110 31 TOWNShip	

The NW4 of the SE4 of Section 31, Township 35 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation naving received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but withsecured by said trust deed has been rully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

THE TAUTTNE	ESS WHEREOF, has caused its concrized thereunto	rnorate name	to be signed and	ctors.		1
IN WILL	has caused its co	by order of its	Board of 2	TTT	E COMPANY, INC.	
orporation, auth	orized thereumo	-,		MOUNTAIN	1 dlatin	لبع
cers daily	May25	. 1982		1284	Co Proces	
	мау25	,,			A CONTRACTOR	
THED:	,,		E	oy <i>[</i>	tman, President Trustee	
				۸ Har د د	tman, President	
				Brau A.	Trustee	
e e e cornord	ition,					i i
executed by a corpora fix corporate seal)					vi omath) 55.
11A 44-1	tion	. (0	RS 93.490)	County	of Klamath 9 82	.1
who sign	ns above is a corporation, wledgment opposite.)	•	STATE OF	OREGUN, Com	9 82	and
					Bl.du.	3.4 14 2W O144
OF ORE	GUN,) ss.	Perso	nally appeared	who, being	t me is the
TAIL)	7 0.50		the did say that the	tormer is
County of	, 1	9		and not one	Brad A. Hartman who, being or the other, did say that the	e latter is the
••••••	ppeared the above n	-med				
- liv a	ppeared the above na	Allie G			Company,	-corborate and
Personally w	ppeared the above in		Mo	untain	he foregoing instrumes signed an	d sealed hach of
	ledsed		and that	the seal attixed that	said instrument ward of directo	irsi and deed.
	and acknowledged t	the foregoing insti		orporation by	company, instrument is the foregoing instrument is the said instrument was signed an attority of its board of director attority of its voluntary act	7
	and acknowledge	untary act and de	ed. half of st	nowledged said inst		(OFFICIAL
to be	and acknowledged to		them acr	promise:	シスプリンスのログラック	SEAL)
ment to 2			John		7.1100	14011/2
1	Before me:			Z. A Oregon		()
TICIAI.			Notary	Public for Oregon	JAN	<u> </u>
				nmission expires:	2-011	the state of the s
SEAD	Notary Public for O My commission expi	res			STATE OF OREGON,	\ss.
	My commission expense				SIAIL	- 4-b
					County of Klam	atii)
		.,			County of Klam I certify that the	within institu
,					I certify that the ment was received for May.	record on the
					ment was received May	
	GRANTOR'S NAM	E AND ADDRESS	1		ZI day or	ar and recorded
	Girm				11:38000	. м 82ог
					in book/reel/volume N page 6661or as do	10 Man /file
	The second secon			SPACE RESERVED	in book/1007 or as do	ocument/lee/the
	9 - 44 - 44 - 44 - 44 - 44 - 44 - 44 -	AND ADDRESS		FOR	page. Odd z /microfilm	No.12166
	GRANTEE'S NA	ME AND ADDRESS		RECORDER'S USE	page 6661or as do instrument/microfilm	of said County
1	anturn to:				instrument/microfilm Record of Mortgages	and and seal
After recording	g telom				Witness my	and and seal
11 WIC					. tl:vari	
			***************************************	1	Evelyn Biehn C	ounty Cler
	**************************************	ADDRESS, ZIP		l .	Evelyn Biehn C	TITLE
	NAME.	ate shall be sent to	the following address.		NAME /71	Y/ "
	me is requested all tax stat	ements south and			11.114(1	June Dep
Until a chan	Iga 14 . T. T.		*********		BX Dijell	
	***************************************		***************************************	_1	2 -01-00	ر در

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP